
X BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY}, 
YASHWANTRAO MOHITE COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, PUNE-38 

NATIONAL LEVEL INTERCOLLEGIATE G.K. TEST 2026 

RANK HOLDERS-JUNIOR 

Rank Prize Marks 
Amount 

By Parts 
Sr. Name of the 

Mob. No. 
Centre 

Name of the College 
Obtained 

(Rs.) No. Student Code Out of 
100 

Rank I 10,000/- 5,000/- 1 NEELMOKAL 8291761359 78 Navi Mumbai (78) Institute of 97 
Technology (polytechnic), Navi 
Mumbai 

5,000/- 2 RAJ PATIL 9819261881 78 Navi Mumbai (78) Institute of 97 
Technology (polytechnic), Navi 
Mumbai 

Rank II 8,000/- 4,000/- 3 HIMANSHU 7666366070 80 Navi Mumbai (80) Bharati 96 

SAHU Vidyapeeth Prashala and Junior 
College, Navi Mumbai 

4,000/- 4 PARTH PATIL 9221200957 80 Navi Mumbai (80) Bharati 96 

Vidyapeeth Prashala and Junior 

College, Navi Mumbai 
Rank Ill 6,000/- 1,500/- 5 KHUSHI 9082060306 80 Navi Mumbai (80) Bharati 95 

MANSUKH Vidyapeeth Prashala and Junior 
College, Navi Mumbai 

1,500/- 6 SHIVANSHU 7039005621 80 Navi Mumbai (80) Bharati 95 

SAHU Vidyapeeth Prashala and Junior 
College, Navi Mumbai 

1,500/- 7 SHRAVANI 9619526477 80 Navi Mumbai (80) Bharati 95 

MANE Vidyapeeth Prashala and Junior 
College, Navi Mumbai 

1,500/- 8 SHAFIYA 8983039095 86 Kolhapur (86) College of 95 

TAMBOLI Engineering (Diploma), 
Kolhapur. 

1,500/- 9 TRUPTI 8329066702 86 Kolhapur (54) College of 95 

SOLANKE Engineering (Degree), Kolhapur. 

1,500/- 10 SHUBHAM 7021998466 78 Navi Mumbai (78) Institute of 95 

MANE Technology (polytechnic), Navi 
Mumbai 

1,500/- 11 SANMAY 7498500782 71 Pune (71) Yashwantrao Mohite 95 

MOHALE College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (Junior), Pune 

1,500/- 12 SHRADDHA 7559109615 71 Pune {71) Yashwantrao Mohite 95 

PAWAR College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (Junior), Pune 

1,500/- 13 AMOGH 9860824914 71 Pune (71) Yashwantrao Mohite 95 

SARODE College of Arts, Science & 
Commerce (Junior), Pune 

1,500/- 14 TEJAS PATIL 9834683372 74 Pune (74) B.V.J.N.1.O.T., (Junior) 95 
Dhankawadi, Pune-43 

1,500/- 15 SIDDHI 7796531924 75 Pune (75) Karmveer Bhaurao 95 

JADHAV Patil Vidyamandir and Jr. 
College, Dhankawadi 

1,500/- 16 ANKIT 7066484804 75 Pune (75) Karmveer Bhaurao 95 

HAVALE Patil Vidyamandir and Jr. 
College, Dhankawadi 

Disclaimer: The organizing committee has decided to distribute the prizes as per the following criteria. 

First Rank: Total prize amount is Rs. 10,000/-, subject to a minimum prize of Rs. 2,500/-ifthere are two or more students in this rank 

category. 
Second Rank: Total prize amount is Rs. 8,000/-, subject to a minimum prize of Rs. 1,500/- if there are two or more students in this rank 

category. 
Third Rank: Total prize amount is Rs. 6,000/-, subject to a minimum prize of Rs. 1,500/- if there are two or more students in this rank 

category. 

Date: 21-01-2026 

0~ 
Dr. O. B. Gurav 

Convener 

Dr. Pra 1bha S. Gaikwad 

PRf~,f,AL 
BHARATI VIDYAPE.ETH UNIVERSITY 

YASHWANTRAO MOHITE COLLEGE, 
PUNE-411 038. 
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